

ITEM NO.32

Court No.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5826/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2011 in CRLR No.830/2009,
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

BAL MANOHAR JALAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL PASWAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 02/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Sr.Adv. (A.C.)
Mr. Santosh Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Vijaiendra Nigam,Adv.
Mr. Krishnam Misra,Adv.
Mr. Param Misra,Adv.
Mr. Kaustv P. Pathak,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.
Judgment reserved.

(Mahabir Singh)
Court Master

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master